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
TWO BEDROOM unfurnished duplexnear

TWO BEDROOM, stoves furnished, ISO

4 bedrm, heater furnished, J70. 6

FURNISHED i bedroom house, near Jo- -

jepn Lane, ion 9i-i- or

TWO BEDROOM unfurnished house 2
miles noun.

WINSTON unfurn. 1 bdrm duplex, wa
ter, garoage pa o, wa per mo.

TWO BEDROOM duplex, range, refrig
1S5 mo. 642 Meadow.

ONE TO FOUR Bdrm. homes far (ami.
lies or single elderly. Phone

FURNISHED cottages. "The rdr
Old Hi way 99 S Canyon vi He.

FURNISHEO CABIN. Wilbur. SMpermo. mii U'l'i'iti intiuoro. tail
TWO bedroom apt. In garage. On

FURN. bedroom. S50 mo. 2485 Diamond
Lake oivo. oj-jj-

SMALL TWO bedroom clean home. Un.
urnished. p.m. only.

NEAR DILLARO 4 room furnished dup
lex, muiic eve$.

SIX BEDROOM house with IrrloatedlT
lure, barn, outbuildings, Hi mile from
Koseourg. 1.411 wros oay

TWO bedroom house, stove, refrig, wash-
er, 155 acres. On river. 13 miles out
oaroen vaney, wu. monm. pn.

WINSTON Unfurn. 2 bedroom house,
water and garbage paid. $50 a month.

belore 10 a.m. or att. 4 p.m.
TWO ADULTS to pIoneer"thru wnt

months In the country Comfortable
nomc- rnone CfMi.

GLIDE AREA 2 bedrooms, hardwood
floors, tile bath. Adults only. S65. Write
box it, .aieyia rarx, ure.

BUNGALOW, 3 rooms, both, garage. 8
acres. Orchard, berries. Melrose-U-

qua Koaa, 510. .

LOVELY 2 bedroom duplex. Unfurnished.
I 90 Including waUr. 262 Flint and Lane

LARGE 2 bedroom lower duplex, fire-
place, gas furnace, basement, garage.
umuf milieu. u3 at Lane 5t,

Call

FURNISHED CABINS. Utilities ham
weekly rates or by the month. Close
10 stores, DU3 ime. Koseiand Courts
2050 NE Stephens ar

THREE bedroom house for lease, $75
. month. 1st and last month oavable in

advance. Inquire Flying A Station, Wln- -
enesrer, uregon.

Mobile Home Rentals 30
ALL MODERN 36' trailers, and 2 bed

rooms. AauiTS, no pets.
EXTRA NICE1or BR modern turn

trailers. Adults only. Timber Town
ra iter ranc, 2010 NE Stephens

Mobile Home Parks 31
SPACE lor 35 Ft trailer, walking distance

10 town. 101 it snort 51.

TRAILER SPACE AVAILABLE
Winchester village

Mobile Homes 32

1957, 8x40 Traveleie. S15C0.

1956 IB ft. trailer house, new bed daveno,
gas heater, new tires. :279.

1955 NASHUA 2 bdrmf trailer, 42'x8'
$1600. Good deal for quick sale. C. D
Pickett, Green Meadow Traitor Court.

35 FT. 3 bedroom Glider mobile home.
Sell equity or t.ade. Space 29, Winches-
ter Trailer Court.

MOVING
But still In businessl

Town & Country Mobile Park
KGNSKILL 7V Travel Trailer, im. $1995
EXPANDING L.R. 2 bdrm, 55'xlO' S4350
ECONOMY 38"x8' 2 B.R. Trallette SOLD
CLEARANCE PRICED 55" X 10'. Exp..

L.R., 2 BR, New Moon, Col. Decor ??
Van Dyke and New Moon Dealer

27771 NW Mulholland

ANGELUS
Great Lakes

Traveleze

New and Used Trailers

J Cr J TRAILER SALES

491 NE Garden Volley Blvd.
672-344- 1

G I L L E Y
Trailer Sales

FLEETWOODS
COLUMBIA

Travel Trailers By
ARISTOCRAT

Used Trailers - Supplies
Complete Trailer Insurance

BANK FINANCING
980 NE Stephens 673-335- 6

(formerly Earl smith Trailer Homes!

Don't Hunt

Any Further

For A New Home!

Let

RAINBOW
t Trailer Sales

show you how easy you
can move into a new
mobile home with a low
down payment and
payments like rent.
tfour home comes with
all basic furnishings in-

cluding an
kitchen.

A home that lets you
combine luxury with ec-

onomy. Drive out now
to

RAINBOW
Trailer Sales

on

Old Hiway 99 North

Winchester, Ore.
673-727- 2

We Also Have a Fine
Selection of Used Trailers

RELIABLE TOWING

Real Estate Wanted 33
RNCH to carry 100 head, plenty warer..'

"'ri or without Improvements, write:
fiov 72. c o News Review t

Real Estate 34!

Real Estate 34
H ACRES. 3 bedrooms. Near Hucrt!

and Advtnllst School. Ph.

?.XrJSS hSV'oirf, ' tS23
mic or playroom, me yard, clow to:
school and ton. Se to apprtciatt. 17
Call tlynu ctler J 30.

LIST NOW
Strout Service Sells

Rancnes, Businesses, Homes

STROUT REALTY
673-720- 2

M. Cher rick Ted Hornschuch
Eves:

WINSTON
REALTY & INSURANCE

Phone - 679-844- 2

Corner Hwy. 42
WINSTON, OREGON
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